Home > Products > Temperature Instruments > Monitors > Model 218
 Model 218 Temperature Monitor
U.S. And Canada Only Shipping
At this time, we cannot ship or bill web orders outside of the United States and Canada. We cannot accept credit cards issued
from a bank outside of the U.S. or Canada. If you are outside of the U.S. or Canada and would like export prices or order
information, please contact your local sales representative by visiting http://www.lakeshore.com/com/sr.html.
Lead Time: Lake Shore delivers most products from stock and they are shipped within one week (5 business days). f products
are not in stock, the typical lead times are as follows. Large quantity orders can effect lead time. Please call (614-891-2244)
or e-mail for the most up to date lead time.
Sales Tax: Lake Shore currently collects sales tax in the following states: AZ, CA, FL, IN, OH, SC WA
Terms & Conditions
Warranty Statement
Shipping Charges
Model No Description (Input configuration cannot be changed in the field.) Price Lead Time Add To Cart
218S Temperature Monitor, eight channel with IEEE-488, analog output and relays $1,826 4 Week
218E Temperature Monitor, eight channel $1,419 4 Week
Power Options
Select one; the instrument will be configured for selected power and fuses :
VAC-100 Instrument configured for 100 VAC with U.S. power cord Select
VAC-120 Instrument configured for 120 VAC with U.S. power cord Select
VAC-220 Instrument configured for 220 VAC with universal Euro line cord Select
VAC-240 Instrument configured for 240 VAC with universal Euro line cord Select
VAC-120-ALL Instrument configured for 120 VAC with U.S. power cord and universal Euro line
cord and fuses for 220/240 Setting. (extra charge for this option) Select
Accessories Included
MAN-218 218S/218E temperature monitor manual
G-106-253 Sensor input mating connector (DB-25) (quantity 2)